
1PhysiproTM 370, 10th Avenue South, Sherbrooke (Quebec)  J1G 2R7 Phone: 819 823-2252 Toll free: 1 800 668-2252 / Fax: 819 565-3337 / Order: order@physipro.com

ORDER FORM
UltraTM Cushion

Date: P.O.#:

Client Last Name: Client First Name:

Ordered by:

Establishment:

Address:

Phone : Fax:

Email address: 

Order confirmation by email Yes No

Subscribe to PhysiproTM newsletter Yes No

Version 01

CANADIAN MSRP 
PRICE ONLY

SEND

03
/0

4/
20

20

Copyright © 2020 – Les Équipements Adaptés Physipro inc. – All rights reserved

 Price Specification ... Code to be completed by the customers service agent 

 Technical Specification 

INCLUDED One stretch cover, one zippered inner cover as well as your choice of installation. 

ULTRATM

DIMENSION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE CHOICE

Standard Sizes
14" x 14" o 16" x 16" o 16" x 18" o

S1266-... $570 ea. ç
18" x 16" o 18" x 18" o 20" x 20" o

INSTALLATION CHOICE
Hard Seat (Flat Cut) S1900-UL STD o

Sling Without ABS rigidizer S1902-UL N/C o

Hard Seat (Flat Cut) Sling

COVERS
OUTER COVER

Outer Cover Stretch S1271-... N/C o
SECOND OUTER COVER

Second Outer 
Cover Stretch S1271-... $150 ea. o

INNER COVER
Inner Cover Zippered Inner Cover S1277-... N/C o

SECOND INNER COVER
Second Inner 

Cover Zippered Inner Cover S1277-... $90 ea. o

FOAM BASE
Foam Base Density Soft - Urethane UL5530-1/2/3 STD o

TOP LAYER
Top Layer Viscose VIF10-1/2/3 STD o

NOTES :

YOU DON'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM? 
Describe your need below. Our customers service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.


	Date: 
	#commande: 
	Nom client: 
	Prénom client: 
	Intervenant: 
	Établissement: 
	Adresse: 
	Téléphone: 
	Télécopieur: 
	Courriel: 
	Envoyer: 
	Confirmation courriel - Oui: Off
	Confirmation courriel - Non: Off
	Infolettre - Non: Off
	Infolettre - Oui: Off
	14x14: Off
	16x16: Off
	16x18: Off
	18x18: Off
	20x20: Off
	18x16: Off
	Densité molle: Off
	Viscose: Off
	Plate: Off
	Canevas sans ABS: Off
	1ere housse extensible: Off
	2e housse extensible: Off
	Enveloppe à zip: Off
	Enveloppe à zip 2: Off
	Notes: 


