









£

	Date:			P.O.#:			
Client Last Name: Ordered by: Establishment: Address: Phone: Fax: Order confirm	Client Last Name:			Client First Name:			
	Ordered by:						
	Establishment:						
	Address:						
	Phone :			Fax:	Order confirmation by email	Yes□	No 🗆
	Subscribe to Physipro™ newsletter	Yes□	No 🗆				
Price Specification			Code to be co	ompleted by the customers service agent			
Technical Specification							
					·		

INCLUDED One stretch cover, one zippered inner cover as well as your choice of installation.

ULTRA™									
DIMENSION									
PRODUCT		CODE	PRICE	CHOICE					
Standard Sizes	14" x 14" □	16" x 16" □	16" x 16" ☐ 16" x 18" ☐		\$570 ea.	+			
	18" x 16" □	18" x 18" □	20" x 20" 🗖	S1266	\$570 ea.				
FOAM BASE									
Foam Base	Density Soft - Urethane UL5530-1			UL5530-1/2/3	STD				
TOP LAYER									
Top Layer	Viscose			VIF10-1/2/3	STD				
INSTALLATION CHOICE									
Hard Seat (Flat Cut)				S1900-UL	STD				
Sling	Without ABS rigidizer			S1902-UL	N/C				
Hard Seat (Flat Cut) Sling									
COVERS									
OUTER COVER									
Outer Cover	Stretch			S1271	N/C				
SECOND OUTER COVER									
Second Outer Cover	Stretch			S1271	\$150 ea.				
INNER COVER									
Inner Cover	Zippered Inner Cover				N/C				
SECOND INNER COVER									
Second Inner Cover	Zippered Inner Cover	S1277	\$90 ea.						

YOU DON'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM?

Describe your need below. Our customers service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.

	,		, ,	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	
NOTES:						